Membership Roster - 2003/2004

NAME

Abrams, Leslie
Barnhart, Linda
Bergstrom, Mary Linn
Brueggeman, Peter
Butros, Amy

Calkins, Ken

Cheng, Jim (Jian)
Christensen, Marlayna
Claassen, Lynda
Colson, Harold

Coppernoll-Blach, Penny

Cowell, Elizabeth
Creely, Kathryn
Culbertson, Rebecca
Day, Deborah

Dearie, Tammy
Declerck, Luc

Deng, Shi

Dunlap, Sam

Farrell, Katy

Harvell, Tony

Haynes, Craig

Ho, SuHui

Isozumi, Sanae
Jacobs, James R.
Jacobs, Jim

Jurist, Susan

Kanter, Elliot

Kegel, Deborah
Leonard, Elizabeth (Lis)
Lindvall-Larson, Karen
Lucas, Kari
McGuinness, Sue
Melton, Rob

Mirsky, Phyllis S.
Nelsen, R. Arvid

Page, Julie

Parsons, Jennifer (Jen)

DEPT

ARTL
CAT
SEL
SIL
SIL
ARTL
IRL
SSHL
MSCL
IRL
BML
SSHL
SSHL
CAT
SIL
SSHL
LAO
CAT
SSHL
SSHL
ACQ
MCL
SEL
IRL
SSHL
SSHL
ARTL
SSHL
SEL
SSHL
SSHL
CLICS
BML
SSHL
LAO
MSCL
PRS
BML

M- CODE

0175F
0175K
0175E
0219
0219
0175Q
0175W
0175L
0175S
0175W
0699C
0175R
0175R
0175K
0219
0175R
0175G
0175K
0175R
0175R
0175A
8828
0175E
0175W
0175R
0175R
0175F
0175R
0175E
0175R
0175R
0318
0699
0175R
0175G
0175S
0175N
0699

TEL

43221
46759
41214
41230
23074
41267
47788
23373
42533
40619
44431
46819
42029
41283
45970
40733
41235
22104
46443
22346
25890
(619) 543-6520
24148
41224
41266
41262
47193
41263
41215
45398
41264
24809
24645
47573
41235
41275
47695
41199



Perez, Alice

Prussing, Anne

Reiswig, Jennifer (Jenny)
Rose, Trish

Rosen Gagne, Alexandra (Alex) MSCL

Schottlaender, Brian E.C.
Schiller, Anita
Slater, Barbara
Starr, Susan
Stimson, Nancy
Talbot, Dawn
Tarango, Adolfo R.
Tweedy, Duffy
Valdez, Esteban
Wang, Richard
Weiss, Paul
Westbrook, Brad
Willard, Ann
Williams, Jeff
Williamson, Vicki
Yeo, Shinjoung
Young, Marlo

SSHL 0175R
BML 0699
BML 0699
UCAI 0175F
0175S
LAO 0175G
SSH (retired)0175R
BML 0699
BML 0699
BML 0699
CMR 0401
CAT 0175K
CLICS 0318
CLICS 0318
IRL 0175W
CAT 0175K
UCAI 0175S
SSHL 0175R
BML 0699
SSHL 0175R
SSHL 0175R
CLICS 0318

40827
42229
41205
20611
42533
43060
aschiller@ucsd.edu
41196
43418
46321
46213
23594
24810
24808
47782
43537
20612
25918
22218
45726
25917
24803
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